
3/27/2015  thru 4/2/2015

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-00175 COM ADDITION 4/1/2015 665 CARBON ST BILLINGS MT 59102|OCSS-001-002 PROMISE HOLDINGS LLC|HULTENG INC. ADDITION TO WAREHOUSE & OFFICE $1,896,000

BP-15-01292 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 2047 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|1546-000-001B-001 DANIEL PROPERTY LLC|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR tear off and install 30 yr to $8,000

BP-15-01329 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2714 2 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-164-013-14 DOUCETTE JEREMIAH J & BRITTAI tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $50,000

BP-15-01379 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 3295 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-035-001-013 CONSULTING ASSOCIATES INC|THE MAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $10,000

BP-15-01379-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 3295 GRANGER AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-035-001-013 CONSULTING ASSOCIATES INC|THE MAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $5,000

BP-15-01393 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 901 BROADWATER SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|CDC-000-001-10 FLOBERG CHARLES DONALD|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off and install built up $170,000

BP-15-01394 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 631 PEBBLE BEACH RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK3-005-004 MCCULLOUGH KENNETH W &|SAVAGE CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr to $15,000

BP-15-01421 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1942 CLUBHOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L18-013-020 SOELTER PROPERTIES LLC|MORRISON ROOFING AND SIDING tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $11,000

BP-15-01449 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 4101 KING AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|SW4-012-022-24 NOWAK MARTIN S JR & JOANN J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off AND REROOF $24,000

BP-15-01456 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 740 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-006-00N-0740 PLUMB TREE CONDO  |G & L ENTERPRIZES tear off replace 30 yr 5/12 $21,855

BP-15-01457 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 748 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-006-00N-0748 PLUMB TREE CONDO  |G & L ENTERPRIZES tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $21,855

BP-14-13289 COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY 3/31/2015 521 CROW LN BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-001-025 PARKS TRENTON P & JAYSON R|BILLINGS BEST BUILDERS LLC 4-PLEX WITH ATTACHED GARAGES $469,337

BP-15-00806 COM NEW OTHER 4/2/2015 2510 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0843-000-000-RMNDR SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 STORAGE/UTILITY SHED FOR LITTL $25,000

BP-15-00460 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 3/27/2015 856 SHILOH CROSSING BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLH-001-005B SHILOH CROSSING LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC NEW TIME SQUARE FURNITURE & MA $1,502,842

BP-15-00639 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 3/27/2015 1125 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|0979-000-001-LESS WICKS LAND CAPITAL LLC.  storage units $1,640,349

BP-15-00639-02 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 3/27/2015 1125 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|0979-000-001-LESS WICKS LAND CAPITAL LLC.  SELF STORAGE BUILDING $596,925

BP-15-00639-03 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 3/27/2015 1125 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|0979-000-001-LESS WICKS LAND CAPITAL LLC.  SELF STORAGE BUILDING $372,481

BP-15-00639-04 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 3/27/2015 1125 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|0979-000-001-LESS WICKS LAND CAPITAL LLC.  SELF STORAGE BUILDING $1,233,645

BP-15-00639-05 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 3/27/2015 1125 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|0979-000-001-LESS WICKS LAND CAPITAL LLC.  SELF STORAGE BUILDING $358,155

BP-15-00740 COM REMODEL 3/30/2015 111 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-015-001-5-& RIMROCK MINI-MALL LLC|SHAW CONSTRUCTION INTERIOR FINISH. NON-STRUCTURA $2,000

BP-15-01026 COM REMODEL 4/2/2015 219 CALHOUN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|PLM-000-001 CENTURY LINK  TURN SPACE INTO OFFICES IN EXI $118,000

BP-15-01460 COM REMODEL 4/2/2015 5150 MIDLAND RD BILLINGS MT 59101|PYN-001-001 INTERSTATE BRANDS WEST CORP|OSTLUND'S FIRE PROTECTION FIRE SPRINKLERS $18,000

BP-15-00642 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/27/2015 3470 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BRA-001-001 ALEXANDER RUSSELL E & EVELYN ROOF OVER EXISTING LOWER DECK $3,780

BP-15-00936-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2903 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAL-000-019 DECKER ADAM J|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION hardy plank $18,000

BP-15-01257 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 2120 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-004 MOFFET SHIRLEE M|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $10,500

BP-15-01258 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 1701 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-011-001 ROCK ALICE|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,000

BP-15-01259 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 2554 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-011-W10F & RONCELLI JOSEPH S & CAROL H|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $12,000

BP-15-01284 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 3505 RACQUET DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RQ2-005-011 REAS JENNIFER & DANIEL|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC install steel siding $10,962

BP-15-01285 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 1936 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-002-010 RAGER BETH|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC replace vinyl siding $6,800

BP-15-01286 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 1509 CARSON WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH-001-007 MORGAN JOSHUA & HEIDI|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,402

BP-15-01287 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 2012 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE1-002-003 GRANT ROLAND L &|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,925

BP-15-01290 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 3545 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBG-004-008 MATTHEISEN HOLLIE J|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $6,683

BP-15-01291 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 965 PEGASIS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-004-011 EVANS CARLIE L|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,200

BP-15-01293 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 31 W ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-003-014 HALLAM STEVEN V|TEAM CONSTRUCTION LLC apply new vinyl siding $10,000

BP-15-01295 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 437 ZANZIBAR PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-004-030 FOX JENNIFER H|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 50 4/12 $4,270

BP-15-01296 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 129 W HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-013 RICHARDS CRYSTAL L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,925

BP-15-01298 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 1735 MOROCCO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-001-048 CARTER TOBY A & AMY LYNN|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION hardy board siding $10,000

BP-15-01299 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 2312 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|2029-000-001 BROWN MICHAEL S|CK BUILDERS over onelayer with steel 8/12 $32,878

BP-15-01302 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 110 MERION RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-038-008A ABBEY MICHAEL R & ASHLEY A|EAGLES ROOST STABLES RESIDE FRONT AND SIDE ELEVATIO $3,500

BP-15-01303 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 35 NIMITZ DR BILLINGS MT 59101|SBT-001-009 DAVIS JERYL A|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-15-01304 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 4525 RIO VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-002-008 BUTLER THOMAS M & KATHY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,833

BP-15-01305 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 3661 GLADIATOR CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-006-019 ORLICH PATRICIA A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS INSTALL VINYL SIDING $8,700

BP-15-01306 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 1433 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-010-018 BARSNESS ERLING W & ANN M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS INSTALL VINYL SIDING $11,091

BP-15-01315 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 108 ADAMS ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-007-019-20 HONADEL WILLIAM C &JANEAN L|C.S. SIDING APPLY NEW VINYL SIDING $11,000

BP-15-01316 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/27/2015 304 NASH LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BKY-000-009 ROBERT D & DOROTHY M HEBARD 20|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,280

BP-15-01319 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1432 KING RICHARD ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-004-004 GILREATH RONALD A & TERESA M|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000



BP-15-01320 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2522 ROTH LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RTH-001-010 CASEY MARLENE MARY|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-15-01321 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2411 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-009-013 LAMONT ALEXANDER W|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,500

BP-15-01322 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 590 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-016 DOKE TRAVIS|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,818

BP-15-01322-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 590 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-016 DOKE TRAVIS|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS REPLACE DAMAGED VINYL SIDING $4,782

BP-15-01325 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 119 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-013-010-11 ZOELLER ANDREW|L J ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,200

BP-15-01326-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2709 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-027 HANSON ROBERT O & MERILEE J|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. REPLACE SMART SIDING $14,000

BP-15-01327 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 803 25 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-002-016 SCHERER DENNIS F & JOYCE S|CLASSIC WOOD BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,220

BP-15-01328 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1129 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-003-002-N50FOF GOFFENA DEBORAH H|SCHWICHTENBERG DAVID tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $6,900

BP-15-01330 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2718 2 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-164-013-14 DOUCETTE JEREMIAH J & BRITTAI tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $70,000

BP-15-01331 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 922 MAYWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-003-005 ERNST RICHARD C & LORI ANN|A PLUS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION TER OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLES $8,000

BP-15-01334 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2613 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CAA-002-002 SCALA PHILIP TRUSTEE|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with single p $12,000

BP-15-01335 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 647 HIGHLAND PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|MVW-000-014-55.16F KENNEY PATRICIA L|QUESTA CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $3,500

BP-15-01336 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 3210 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-005-007 DAHL MARIA ELICH|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 30 y6r 6 $7,000

BP-15-01337 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1740 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-013-002A FLORENCE KENT LEE & SHARI|HOME VALUE RESTORATION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $12,000

BP-15-01339 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 3404 BEN HOGAN LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-004-009 BERGESON ROBERT W & LINDA R|HOME VALUE RESTORATION tear off areplac with 30 7yr 4 $7,000

BP-15-01340 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 5451 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-008-010 BUTLER LIVING TRUST|HOME VALUE RESTORATION tear off replace with cedar 4/ $25,000

BP-15-01341 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1112 ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-003-013 METZ MICHAEL P & SARAH M|PEAK CONTRACTING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-15-01342 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1726 HIGH SIERRA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-026-011 MURPHY JAMES|DAVID S. SIDING & WINDOWS tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,000

BP-15-01342-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1726 HIGH SIERRA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-026-011 MURPHY JAMES|DAVID S. SIDING & WINDOWS replace siding $15,000

BP-15-01351 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1734 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-001-005 KLINE BRUCE T|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL STEEL SHINGLE $24,000

BP-15-01353 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 1616 7 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-003-047-48-S70F HOSKINS WILLIAM TYLER|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $4,800

BP-15-01354 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 532 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|STV-000-006 WITTMIER AARON M & HEATHER D TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,500

BP-15-01357 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 4525 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PIK-003-007 KRUEGER ELEASE R & JEREMY F|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $6,500

BP-15-01358 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2930 WALDEN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|NIC-000-002 RICHTER URSULA K &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-15-01359 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 35 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-024-030-31 TOENYES CAROL B|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $9,300

BP-15-01362 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2205 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-018 REID FREDRICK J & KERYL L|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,327

BP-15-01366 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 743 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-050-018-23 HOWLAND SCOTT A|BEARRD CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $5,500

BP-15-01367-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 2203 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WWA-002-020 HANSON HEIDI A EFIS SIDING $2,000

BP-15-01368 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/30/2015 4250 N CARLTON AVE SW BILLINGS MT 59101|SOU-014-007 ALLEN  TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $3,000

BP-15-01370 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 1919 7 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-006-024-25-& W2 BUZZETTI FRANCIS J & RENEE C|DALE CONSTRUCTION Tear off and install 50 yr to $7,000

BP-15-01371 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2950 ROCKRIM LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VV5-001-001 BONNETT FRED M & SIGRID W|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $19,761

BP-15-01372 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 351 W DAFFODIL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS4-001-004 &-351 KAAE FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST|HANDY PRO tear off and reroof 5/12 30 yr $15,000

BP-15-01375 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2928 W MACDONALD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GRE-001-029-30 WALTON RICHARD M &|J & T ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $6,900

BP-15-01380 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 250 UINTA PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-013 Melanie Scott  |BILLINGS STEEL SIDING vinyl siding $4,835

BP-15-01385 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2948 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-006-015 BERTRAND JOHN A & MARTEANN|J & L ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $8,000

BP-15-01387 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 3021 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-013 ALTHOFF JAMES A & KENA D|J & L ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $12,000

BP-15-01388 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 209 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-021-003-W8F & SCHULD DENNIS P|J & L ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $4,500

BP-15-01392 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2009 MCKAY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MCY-001-001 POYNTER MARK & AMBER L tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $1,600

BP-15-01396 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2533 LAKE HEIGHTS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L25-063-025 BACON CALVIN O & JERI JO|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $5,000

BP-15-01396-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2533 LAKE HEIGHTS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L25-063-025 BACON CALVIN O & JERI JO|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC smart side $10,000

BP-15-01397 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2714 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LE2-003-002 WOOD ALVIN D|ROS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,000

BP-15-01398 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/31/2015 2002 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS3-006-047 RAUSCH SHARON M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 ye 5/ $8,000

BP-15-01407 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 4121 JULAURA LN BILLINGS MT 59106|GS4-004-014-4121 HULL TODD CHARLES & RACHEL E|TIESZEN & SON'S INC duplex tear off replace with 3 $13,000

BP-15-01409 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 3338 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBH-006-007 KELLUM FAMILY TRUST apply hardi board siding $12,000

BP-15-01410 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 2315 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-023 ROBINSON BARRY M|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $11,000

BP-15-01411 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 927 N 23 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAR-001-002 CLARK RAY & TERRIE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION Tear off and install 30 yr to $4,500

BP-15-01412 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 412 EVERETT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|NYA-014-010-N60F BARNBY-CONNOLLY MARY BETH|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 7/12 50 YR $7,005

BP-15-01413 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 4116 CORBIN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-012-001A FISHER DAVID R|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 50 YR $11,005



BP-15-01414 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1232 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-004-002 MARSH BENJAMIN J|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 50 YR $5,000

BP-15-01415 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 710 CONWAY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CCV-002-002 MARTINEZ RODNEY D &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 7/12 50 YR $11,000

BP-15-01415-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 710 CONWAY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CCV-002-002 MARTINEZ RODNEY D &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC SIDING $7,200

BP-15-01417 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 3025 EDMOND ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-007-005 GOHSMAN FAMILY TRUST|BRAD BOLIN SIDING reside for hail damage $3,365

BP-15-01418 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 412 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-033-041-42 DOLAN STEVEN M & KAYLEEN J|MJ CONTRACTING LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,000

BP-15-01419 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1243 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|KEI-003-004 MATSON MATT L & STACEY L|AMERICAN REPAIR MASTERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $11,000

BP-15-01420 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1828 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|APG-002-015 HULL CAROL J|HUNT EXTERIORS INC tear off and install 30 yr to $10,000

BP-15-01422 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 2209 STILLWATER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-002-001 KING ALAN|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 40 yr 4/ $5,300

BP-15-01423 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1641 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-001-007 CRAWFORD SANDRA M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $4,550

BP-15-01424 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 3870 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-003-004 MCNULTY JON & SUSAN B|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC siding $8,000

BP-15-01426 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1438 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LAI-005-010 ARMSTRONG GARY G & RUTH|HI-LINE ROOFING OF MONTANA LLC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,000

BP-15-01430 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1122 12 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|SCE-000-005 JACOBSEN VERNIE & JEANNE|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $7,366

BP-15-01431 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 714 JAQUE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HBH-001-002 BERGSING JEFFREY M & JANET K|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $6,383

BP-15-01432 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 435 JAQUE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SPO-005-004 THUNDERBIRD TRANSPORT CP|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $4,451

BP-15-01433 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 2347 COLUMBINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-018-001 SELPH KELLY R|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $6,289

BP-15-01434 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 36 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-001-028-29 RINGER FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr to $7,590

BP-15-01435 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1256 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-004-014 CURTISS RONALD JAMES & DONNA|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC tear off replace with steel ro $15,950

BP-15-01435-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1256 FROST ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-004-014 CURTISS RONALD JAMES & DONNA|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC seamless steel siding $14,500

BP-15-01436 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1734 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-001-005 KLINE BRUCE T|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC tear off cement tiles replace $24,625

BP-15-01437 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1444 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-011-025 Hughes  |C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS vinyl siding $9,100

BP-15-01441 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1640 JANIE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-002-020 TOEPKE DEBRA A ETAL|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $11,000

BP-15-01441-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 1640 JANIE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-002-020 TOEPKE DEBRA A ETAL|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC install hardie plank siding $11,000

BP-15-01443 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/1/2015 619 ORCHARD LN BILLINGS MT 59101|OR5-010-011 HAYWORTH MARVIN D & LINDA J|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $5,355

BP-15-01447 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 208 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-015-028 BISHOP DANA L|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off and reroof 4/12 $5,500

BP-15-01450 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1346 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-008-025 LOCKWOOD RICHARD S|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 6/12 30 YR $10,000

BP-15-01451 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 2327 SPRUCE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-014-008-S6F & HEBERT GLENN R & SALLY J|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 10/12 30 Y $18,500

BP-15-01452 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1556 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-014-008 YONTS NATHAN A & SHANNON STEP|G & L ENTERPRIZES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 8/ $16,800

BP-15-01453 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 764 JAQUE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HDY-001-004 MANGUM LUCAS|G & L ENTERPRIZES tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $5,356

BP-15-01453-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 764 JAQUE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HDY-001-004 MANGUM LUCAS|G & L ENTERPRIZES vinyl siding $15,093

BP-15-01454 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1058 WILOMA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HEY-002-015 MION RENEE E|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 30 YR $10,000

BP-15-01455 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 2735 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-012-008 BONNETT FAMILY TRUST|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 30 YR $30,000

BP-15-01461 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1962 WESTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYN-000-000-1962 DAKOLIOS ALTA R TRUSTEE 2/3 I|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 30 YR $9,000

BP-15-01463 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 3510 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-012-010-12-W55F HARRISON TIM R & CHRISTINA L|DALE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 40 YR $3,500

BP-15-01465 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 2222 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-020-N2S2 BAUER TIM & KYLA J|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION hardy board siding $15,000

BP-15-01467 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1921 14 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-012-025 NEUMANN GERALD A & ARDIS M|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $4,000

BP-15-01470 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 590 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-016 DOKE TRAVIS|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS SIDING $8,700

BP-15-01471 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 3121 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-003 PETERSON BEVERLY ANN AKA BEVE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with hand spl $14,445

BP-15-01473 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 2034 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-005 GRAUMAN JOHN E JR & JOAN M|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 $9,540

BP-15-01474 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 3604 TOMMY ARMOUR CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-026-005 SWEENEY KEVIN C & MARY E|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 $14,339

BP-15-01477 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 331 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-023-015-17 BROOK KEVIN S & KRISTEN D|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF 8/12 $12,047

BP-15-01478 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 246 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-015-024-& W2 SMITH VIRGINIA - TRUSTEE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF 8/12 $4,026

BP-15-01479 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1227 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-002-030 SCHMITT MARILYN R|W.C. CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 30 YR $8,400

BP-15-01483 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 595 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-012 HENRY MICHAEL C & VALERIE L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF 8/12 $6,844

BP-15-01484 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 579 POPPY PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-002-033 WOLFE BILLIE E & DEBORAH K|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND REROOF $4,043

BP-15-01485 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 287 ASHLEY CT E BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-013-003 BARACKER RICHARD C|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 STEEL $16,325

BP-15-01486 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 2108 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|MCD-001-012A1 MUNSON DAVID C & JACKI L|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC HARDY BOARD SIDING $17,000

BP-15-01487 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 621 LUTHER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|WDG-001-024 STEWART DONALD B & SUSAN L|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 50 YR $18,701

BP-15-01489 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/2/2015 1243 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-002-010 DOVEL BARRY E HARDY BOARD SIDING $5,000



BP-14-11833 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/31/2015 914 ROYAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-006-010 KW SIGNATURE HOMES INC|K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES INC. sfr $199,100

BP-15-00688 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/2/2015 3064 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF3-002-029 BOB PENTECOST CONST  |BOB PENTECOST CONST sfr $321,000

BP-15-00690 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/2/2015 3059 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF3-002-027 BOB PENTECOST CONSTRUCTION  |BOB PENTECOST CONST SFR $285,000

BP-15-01035 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/27/2015 3340 46 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|ZAB-001-002 HAEKER KURT NEW SFR $100,000

BP-15-01107 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/31/2015 4222 WOODGROVE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR5-001-020 ROGER & PEGGY  WEBB|COLTERS CONSTRUCTION LLC sfr $319,130

BP-15-01123 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/1/2015 2541 BURLWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|0674-000-001H &-016 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES SFR $201,410

BP-15-01220 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/1/2015 2617 MEADOW CREEK LOOP BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS2-002-003 BCJM PROPERTIES  |HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $293,170

BP-15-01279 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/2/2015 1324 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-004-005 JEFF KREITZBERG  |KREITZBERG JEFF HOMES SFR $172,170

BP-15-01308 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/1/2015 1706 HOLLYHOCK ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-005-038 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $225,705

BP-14-00920-05 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/2/2015 3012 REIMERS PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-002-004 NEUMANN GERALD A basement finish per inspectors $45,000

BP-15-01294 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/27/2015 388 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-046 ELFORD GREGORY K & DEBRA L 4  windows per inspectors appr $7,000

BP-15-01326 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 2709 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-027 HANSON ROBERT O & MERILEE J|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. REPLACE 7 WINDOWS AND 1 DOOR $5,580

BP-15-01333 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 4526 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-005 KINNA JOHN C & JULI  A|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 3 dining room windows per insp $2,248

BP-15-01345 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 1534 WESTCHESTER SQ E BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-002-016-17-006 HARTMAN BREANNE M replace entry door $800

BP-15-01361 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 4157 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-001-027-29-W80.3F MAIER BETTY A|DISTRICT 7 HRDC replace 2 doors $700

BP-15-01363 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 243 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-015-035-36 ROOT SUSAN E|DISTRICT 7 HRDC replace one door and 7 windows $2,000

BP-15-01364 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 1338 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-002-002 NEVE RICHARD A|DISTRICT 7 HRDC replace front entry doors on 1 $700

BP-15-01365 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 414 8 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-009-044-46 BLANKSMA RICHARD|DISTRICT 7 HRDC replace 4 doors per inspectors $1,400

BP-15-01367 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/30/2015 2203 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WWA-002-020 HANSON HEIDI A BASEMENT FINISH SHEETROCK PER $3,000

BP-15-01383 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/31/2015 3719 HAYDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-008-003 WOOD KENT P & NICHOLE E|MY HANDYMAN SERVICE & BASEMENT FINISH NON STRUCTURAL $20,689

BP-15-01408 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/1/2015 4558 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RR3-009-001 PAUL WILLIAM G & DIANNE J|BEARTOOTH EXTERIOR DESIGN replace front entry door side $9,000

BP-15-01409-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/1/2015 3338 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBH-006-007 KELLUM FAMILY TRUST replace 12 windows at sfr $5,000

BP-15-01440 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/1/2015 1617 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-002-013 MATHER DONALD L & MARY ALICE|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES install 2 new windows $2,117
BP-15-01446 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/2/2015 2617 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-008-025-27 ROOKHUIZEN WILLIAM & ETAL INTERIOR FINISH NON STRUCTURAL $2,000

Total Permit Valuation $12,008,228
Total Permits Issued 166


